11.06.24

NUMAR CRESCATOR

COORDONATA X

PRINTAT LA

INEL

INAUNTRU

DATA :

:006485
:44.07.07

:11.06.24 18:30:28
:08.06.24 10:05:31

NUMELE
COORDONATA Y

CEAS ATOMIC

CEASUL CITESTE

Diff.: +0

: TUDORACHE STEF

:28.33.10

=11
sl

.06.24 18:26:23
.06.24 18:26:23

138
104
16
28
59
103
151
133
146
169
167
64
112
170
123
51
31
83
126
30
154
116
165

PORUMBEI IMBARCATI :173
Numar inel
RO-21- 1232063H
RO-18- 204778H
RO-18- 204414H
RO-18- 204785H
RO-20- 252308H
RO-21- 1232104H
RO-21- 1232137C
RO-19- 627573C
RO-19- 627881C
RO-19- 627828C
RO-19- 627982H
RO-21- 1232058C
RO-21- 1232291C
RO-17- 183637H
RO-18- 204684H
RO-19- 627804cC
RO-21- 1232032H
RO-19- 627638H
RO-20- 252374cC
RO-19- 627700C
RO-20- 252214cC
RO-21- 1232072H
RO-17- 183720H
RO-18- 204724H
RO-18- 204237H
RO-10- 165882H
RO-19- 627767C
RO-18- 204325H
RO-18- 204315H
RO-19- 627698C
RO-21- 1232100H
RO-19- 627832C
RO-20- 252413cC
RO-20- 252240C
RO-19- 627526C
RO-19- 627592C
RO-19- 627985C

C79D9134
C73D5D0OE
C7266850
C72057E0
C7401158
C7D8AF58
C7ES5FFBB
C71FB850
C7491F14
C7291A92
C721F045
C7934E2B
C77E878E
C746F24cC
C72356DD
C77B4193
C71791E0
C7217E71
C7F782A3
C74AFA62
C7734853
C76FE27E
C741C3A7
C7C70FB3
C7D80786
C7A42DB8
C72D7243
C74D862F
C79DBE16
C75CC76B
C7245F9E
C7A40EO0B
C770154F
C729D5B9
C74AADAS
C7A13733
C7384053

Versiunea :MeGa 4.4e SN16003098

12:42:18
12:48:48
12:48:51
12:49:41
12:50:04
12:53:59
12:55:20
12:56:33
13:01:07
13:01:09
13201:13
13:0M =28
13:03:03
13:04:53
13:05:22
13:07:01
13507 224
13210253
13:11:49
13213277
13:16:08
13:16:32
13:16:37
13:16:55
13:19:09
13:19:35
13221316
1322131
13:22:06
13:23:33
13523537
13:25:40
13:26:24
13:26:49
13227218

Nu REMARCT
1 Ant: 7
2 Ant: 1
3 Ant: 1
4 Ant: 1
5 Ant: 5
6 Ant: 9
7 Ant: 4
8 Ant: 5
9 Ant: 6
10 Ant: 5
11 Ant: 8
12 Ant: 6
13 Ant: 8
14 Ant: 3
15 Ant: 5
16 Ant: 3
17 Ant: 1
18 Ant: 7
19 Ant: 3
20 Ant: 1
21 Ant: 5
22 Ant: 5
23 Ant: 6
24 Ant: 4
25 Ant: 5
26 Ant: 4
27 Ant: 1
28 Ant: 6
29 Ant: 3
30 Ant: 7
31 Ant: 8
32 Ant: 7
33 Ant: 6
34 Ant: 6
35 Ant: 4
36 Ant: 6
37 Ant: 5



Cursa nr.: 01

NUMAR CRESCATOR

COORDONATA X

PRINTAT LA

INEL INAUNTRU

PORUMBEI IMBARCATI

DATA :

:006485
:44.07.07

:11.06.24 18:30:42
:08.06.24 10:05:31

113

11.06.24

NUMELE

COORDONATA Y

CEAS ATOMIC
CEASUL CITESTE
Diff.: +0

:TUDORACHE STEF
:28.33.10

1.06.24 18:26:23
1

s
:11.06.24 18:26:23

114
98
73
152
148
29
162
25
89
74
95
65
46
124
15
27
36
63
75
70
72
149
39
145
131
107

183707H
204658C
204447H
3070352H
204383H
252246cC
627934H
183531H
627655C
183414H
1232144H
627586C
627543H
627765C
627756C
1232029H
627642C
252205C
1232030C
183625H
627512C
204328H
183516H
627757C
252202¢C
183592H
204532H
1232035H
627549C
627597C
204782H
1232059H
183583H
252310H
252412C
204574H
204350H

C77D14EF
C7916C15
C726AECS8
€75937CH
C7B840B5
C77E3718
C75D7C28
C7271D64
C784416F
C781F90C
C7F0723B
C75CAFEOQ
C72B4B95
C7466179
C7410132
C794E483
C725335A
C7EF1795
C7CE8BF5
C74557DF
C746F6DF
C72BC6BA
C7F43BCE
C753AC79
C71EBA3B
C7E3042A
C72DA748
C72901AB
C7B8B8FB
C74EC03A
C73FE626
C7F4A6F8
C75CB3C5
C747A65C
C7407D13
C785A6D8
C72D5473

Ziua

13:28:48
13:.28:57
13:30:07
13:30:43
13:31:16
13:311:36
13:32:12
13:32:50
13:33:43
13:37:14
13:38:06
13:38:47
13153921 3
13:44:05
13:47:49
13:49:59
13251 210
13255251
13:57252
13258258
14:00:50
14:00:51
14:03:34
14:05:09
14:05:43
14:08:42
14:11:46
14:12:05
114:12:15
14:13:19
14:21:16
14:36:46
14:47:08
14:48:35
14:48:56
14:50:58
14:57:44

Nu REMARCI

38 Ant: 4 OK
39 Ant: 4 OK
40 Ant: 6 OK
41 Ant: 1 OK
42 Ant: 9 OK
43 Ant: 3 OK
44 Ant: 6 OK
45 Ant: 9 OK
46 Ant: 6 OK
47 Ant: 3 OK
48 Ant: 5 OK
49 Ant: 1 OK
50 Ant: 9 OK
51 Ant: 9 OK
52 Ant: 3 OK
53 Ant: 5 OK
54 Ant: 5 OK
55 Ant: 4 OK
56 Ant: 2 OK
57 Ant: 6 OK
58 Ant: 9 OK
59 Ant: 3 OK
60 Ant: 1 OK
61 Ant: 5 OK
62 Ant: 4 OK
63 Ant: 9 OK
64 Ant: 8 OK
65 Ant: 1 OK
66 Ant: 1 OK
67 Ant: 7 OK
68 Ant: 4 OK
69 Ant: 7 OK
70 Ant: 4 OK
71 Ant: 1 OK
72 Ant: 3 OK
73 Ant: 4 OK
74 Ant: 2 OK

Versiunea

:MeGa 4.4e SN16003098



NUMAR CRESCATOR

COORDONATA X

PRINTAT LA

INEL INAUNTRU

PORUMBEI IMBARCATI

:006485
:44.07.07

:11.06.24 18:30:56
:08.06.24 10:05:31

2173

NUMELE
COORDONATA Y

CEAS ATOMIC

CEASUL CITESTE

Diff.: +0

:TUDORACHE STEF

:28.33.10

:11.06.24 18:26:23
:11.06.24 18:26:23

35
150
<4
40
173
1
56
32
52
108

627734C
627975C
627792C
627719C
252292C
627529C
252259¢C
204422H
627516C
252235C
252408C
627559C
1232036H
183626H
183461H
1232287C
627944C
183813H
627894C
204606H
252349cC
627825C
183647H
183450H
1232215H
204416H
204256H
165901H
204224H
1232011H
204353H
252228C
1232095C
627687C
204500H
627727H
627579C

C7DEE7C2
C77F3FD9
C76F11CE
C7230FBS8
C7B9AE48
C7564F50
C74AFCB2
C74339D5
C704365A
CTa77TC26
C78B6C3E
C7382946
C7281FB5
C700A456
C7ES5F956
C76A149F
C7CA955A
C72189CA
C75736B3
C7439B3B
C748D2AF
C725196F
C7593DB4
C7744813
CD64ECBC
C77335D6
C7456001

C7548399
C7538325
C7C3A69A
C7492350
C7A535A0
C77C1F27
C714C8D7
C724A79B
C7475434
C72DB993

Ziua

09.06
09.06
09.06
09.06
09.06
09.06
09.06
09.06
09.06
09.06
09.06
09.06
09.06
09.06
09.06
09.06
09.06
09.06
09.06
09.06
09.06
09.06
09.06
09.06
09.06
09.06
09.06
09.06
09.06
09.06
09.06
09.06
09.06
09.06
09.06

15201 225
115202221
15203235
15205218
15:18:41
15:45:58
15:59:23
16:08:36
16:14:57
16:22:33
16:25:05
16:31:57
16:37:14
16:39:13
16:44:33
16:44:40
16:59:16
17:16:44
17:19:42
17:20:37
17:20:39
17222248
17:31:37
17:51:04
18:20:10
18:25:43
18:27:11
18:30:01
18:39:44
18:40:34
18:41:35
18251517
19:04:14
19:04:58
19:08:45
19:09:01
19:12:34

Nu REMARCT
75 Ant: 9
76 Ant: 3
77 Ant: 6
78 Ant: 3
79 Ant: 6
80 Ant: 4
81 Ant: 6
82 Ant: 5
83 Ant: 7
84 Ant: 6
85 Ant: 2
86 Ant: 1
87 Ant: 3
88 Ant: 1
89 Ant: 7
90 Ant: 6
91 Ant: 4
92 Ant: 8
93 Ant: 5
94 Ant: 4
95 Ant: 4
96 Ant: 6
97 Ant: 1
98 Ant: 4
99 Ant: 3
100| Ant: 3
101| Ant: 3
102| Ant: 5
103| Ant: 1
104 Ant: 1
105| Ant: 1
106| Ant: 4
107 Ant: 6
108 Ant: 3
109| Ant: 9
110 Ant: 9
111 Ant: 3

Versiunea

:MeGa 4.4e SN16003098



Cursa

NUMAR CRESCATOR

nr.:

COORDONATA X

PRINTAT LA

INEL INAUNTRU

:006485
:44.07.07

:11.06.24 18:31:10
:08.06.24 10:05:31

NUMELE
COORDONATA Y

CEAS ATOMIC
CEASUL CITESTE
Diff.: +0

:TUDORACHE STEF
2 28:33:10

:11.06.24 18:26:23
:11.06.24 18:26:23

156
106
82
47
134
122
58

125
42
60
137
37
101
109
33
140
163
161

120

PORUMBEI IMBARCATI :173
Numar inel
RO-21- 1232126C
RO-17- 183771H
RO-19- 627978C
RO-17- 183623H
RO-19- 627572C

RO-19-627501C
RO-17- 183616H
RO-21- 1232452H
RO-17- 183543H
RO-18- 204571C
RO-21- 1232054H
RO-18- 204726H
RO-19- 627927C
RO-17- 183926H
RO-18- 204226H
RO-17- 183801H
RO-17- 183864H
RO-17- 183409H
RO-21- 1232282H
RO-21- 1232096C
RO-17- 1836671H
RO-18- 204279H
RO-20- 252330C
RO-20- 252223C
RO-20- 252384cC
RO-21- 1232259H
RO-19- 627842C
RO-18- 204410H
RO-18- 204596H
RO-19- 627790C
RO-19- 627864C
RO-19- 627539C
RO-19- 627663C
RO-21- 1232166H
RO-19- 627714C
RO-21- 1232136H
RO-19- 627554C

C715A281

C7E9843B
C7738A05
C7DE3E33
C7286705
C7459812
C72AA491

C754B0OA7
C738740F
C739653C
C7419AD5
C7282906
C76D5D20
C72D8510
C7DBD6A5
C758EDEC
C774EDBC
C7366F0E
C704519F
C738D18A
C7FDA606
C72C1012
C7380CAS8
C793BEB3
C7B9365C
C77EE2B9
C7203963
C7493B32
C7274662
C7313181

C7F75DF8
C778974C
C7F22EDF
C742A74F
C77D9E4E
C7988039
C769EC4F

Ora sosirii
Ziua

19:23:26
19:33:47
19:37:03
20207218
20:19:46
20:27:56
202352171
20545513
20:53210
21 :13:31
21:15:49
05:44:46
06:06:29
06:28:58
06:36:44
07:03:09
07:19:28
07:23:13
07:37:24
07:42:11
07:49:23
08:09:40
08:22:25
08:27:40
08:27:48
09:04:24
09:28:48
09:57:03
10202219
10510 =277
11237216
12:34:04
15:2:28:31
19:46:03
07:58:33
08:17:49

Nu REMARCI

112 Ant: 7 OK
113 Ant: 6 OK
114 Ant: 9 OK
115|] Ant: 2 OK
116 Ant: 6 OK
117 Ant: 6 OK
118 Ant: 6 OK
119| Ant: 3 OK
120 Ant: 1 OK
1217| Ant: 6 OK
122| Ant: 6 OK
123| Ant: 6 OK
124| Ant: 3 OK
125 Ant: 3 OK
126| Ant: 7 OK
127| Ant: 7 OK
128 Ant: 6 OK
129| Ant: 3 OK
130 Ant: 3 OK
131 Ant: 6 OK
132 Ant: 5 OK
133| Ant: 2 OK
134 Ant: 2 OK
135 Ant: 4 OK
136| Ant: 2 OK
137| Ant: 3 OK
138| Ant: 3 OK
139 Ant: 8 OK
140| Ant: 5 OK
141| Ant: 9 OK
142| Ant: 8 OK
143 Ant: 1 OK
144 Ant: 1 OK
145| Ant: 6 OK
146 | Ant: 4 OK
147 Ant: 1 OK

Versiunea

:MeGa 4.4e SN16003098



Cursa nr:: 01

NUMAR CRESCATOR :006485
244 .07.07

COORDONATA X

PRINTAT LA

INEL INAUNTRU

:11.06.24 18:31:24
:08.06.24 10:05:31

NUMELE

COORDONATA Y

CEAS ATOMIC
CEASUL CITESTE

Diff.: +0

11
<11

:TUDORACHE STEF
:28.33.10

-06.24 18:26:23
.06.24 18:26:23

PORUMBEI IMBARCATI :173
NOM Numar inel

7 RO-21- 1232134cC
14 RO-21- 1232178C
20 RO-21- 1232052C
22 RO-10- 165982H
24 RO-10- 165955C
41 RO-19- 627912C
50 RO-21- 1232177H
61 RO-20- 252333C
66 RO-20- 252217C
69 RO-18- 204303H
71 RO-19- 627753C
84 RO-18- 204254H
97 RO-21- 1232102H
105 RO-21- 1232148H
113 RO-21- 1232241H
115 RO-19- 627754cC
127 RO-20- 252392C
128 RO-19- 627862C
129 RO-17- 183652H
132 RO-18- 204480C
135 RO-18- 204730H
139 RO-18- 204750H
153 RO-17- 183423H
164 RO-17- 183587H
172 RO-17- 183919H

Versiunea

:MeGa 4.4e S

C74E683F
C7F70DA1

C77F81BD
C73594B7
C7DF9255
CD063515
C725A149
C735AA0F
C7B852F2
C74747AC
C7448786
C7A53B63
C7025483
C7980079
C719ABF9
C767ACBA
C7074FC4
C732799C
C700FB3B
C735F415
C723B021

C748EB95
C742331C
C7007018
C79370F1

6003098




OK

RO e e o o i e i e e R e e e e s s s s s S S S e o e
LISTA SOSIRE

|38 L Ant: 4
carsa ne.e 01

NUMAR CRESCATOR

COORDONATA X

PRINTAT LA
INEL INAUNTRU

PORUMBEI IMBARCATI

:006485
:44.07.07

:11.06.24 18:29:15
:08.06.24 10:05:31

2173

NUMELE
COORDONATA Y

CEAS ATOMIC

CEASUL CITESTE

Diff.: +0

: TUDORACHE STEF

:28.33.10

:11.06.24 18:26:23
:11.06.24 18:26:23

Pagina 1

Ora sosirii

Ziua

Niv | 1|
Nt 173
list
NOM
1 RO-21-
2 RO-18-
3 RO-20-
4 RO-21-
5 RO-19-
6 RO-21-
7 RO-21-
8 RO-19-
9 RO-21-
10 RO-21-
11 RO-21-
12 RO-19-
143 RO-21-
14 RO-21-
15 RO-17-
16 RO-21-
17 RO-17-
18 RO-19-
19 RO-19-
20 RO-21-
21 RO-20-
22 RO-10-
23 RO-18-
24 RO-10-
25 RO-21-
26 RO-19-
27 RO-18-
28 RO-19-
29 RO-19-
30 RO-20-
31 RO-21-
32 RO-18-

1232095C
204571C
2524235C
1232096C
627554C
1232058C
1232134C
627978C
1232104H
1232452H
1232063H
627734C
1232137C
1232178C
183592H
1232032H
183543H
627539C
627663C
1232052C
252408C
165982H
204778H
165955C
1232030C
627828C
204532H
627638H
627642C
252240C
1232100H
204500H

C77C1F27
C739653C
CT577C26
C738D18A
C769EC4F
C7934E2B
C74E683F
C7738A05
C7D8AF58
C754B0A7
C79D9134
C7DEE7C2
CT7ES5FFBB
C7F70DA1

C7E3042A
C71791EQ
C738740F
C778974C
C7F22EDF
C77F81BD
C78B6C3E
C73594B7
C73D5D0OE
CIDF9255
C7CES8BF5
C7291A92
C72DA748
C7217E71

C725335A
C729D5B9
C7245F9E
C724A79B

09.06
09.06
09.06
09.06
09.06
09.06
09.06
09.06

19:04:14
21 213231
1622533
07:42:11

13:01:09

19:37:03
12:49:41
20:45:13
12:33::00
15201 225
12:50:04

14:08:42
13205222
20:53:10
12:34:04
152 2:853%

16225205
12237 220

13257 :52
12256333
14:11:46
13507201
13251 210
13:25:40
13:22:06
19:08:45

Nu REMARCI
107| Ant: 6
121| Ant: 6
84 Ant: 6
131 Ant: 6
12 Ant: 6
114 Ant: 9
6 Ant: 9
119| Ant: 3
Ant: 7
75 Ant: 9
7 Ant: 4
63 Ant: 9
17 Ant: 1
120| Ant: 1
143| Ant: 1
144 Ant: 1
85 Ant: 2
2 Ant: 1
56 Ant: 2
10 Ant: 5
64 Ant: 8
18 Ant: 7
54 Ant: 5
34 Ant: 6
23 Ant: 8
109 Ant: 9

OK

OK
OK
OK
OK
OK
OK

OK
OK
OK
OK
OK

OK

OK

Versiunea

:MeGa 4.4e SN16003098



NUMAR CRESCATOR
COORDONATA X

PRINTAT LA
INEL INAUNTRU

DATA :

:006485

:44.07.07

:11.06.24 18:29:29
:08.06.24 10:05:31

11.06.24

NUMELE
COORDONATA Y

CEAS ATOMIC

CEASUL CITESTE

Diff.: +0

:TUDORACHE STEF
228 .33.10

:11.06.24 18:26:23
:11.06.24 18:26:23

PORUMBEI IMBARCATI :173
NOM Numar inel

33 RO-18- 204410H
34 RO-17- 183531H
35 RO-10- 1659071H
36 RO-21- 1232035H
317 RO-20- 252384cC
38 RO-21- 1232136H
39 RO-20- 252310H
40 RO-18- 204353H
41 RO-19- 627912C
42 RO-18- 204279H
43 RO-18- 3070352H
44 RO-21- 1232011H
45 RO-18- 204414H
46 RO-19- 627757C
47 RO-17- 183801H
48 RO-19- 627934H
49 RO-21- 1232054H
50 RO-21- 1232177H
51 RO-19- 627698C
52 RO-19- 627727H
53 RO-17- 183813H
54 RO-19- 627529C
55 RO-18- 204447H
56 RO-19- 627687C
57 RO-17- 183626H
58 RO-21- 1232282H
59 RO-20- 252374cC
60 RO-20- 252330C
61 RO-20- 252333C
62 RO-19- 627559C
63 RO-19- 627549C
64 RO-10- 165882H
65 RO-17- 183516H
66 RO-20- 252217C
67 RO-19- 627573C
68 RO-19- 627982H
69 RO-18- 204303H

C7493B32
C7271D64
C7548399
C72901AB
C7B9365C
C7988039
C747A65C
C7492350
CD063515
CT2C1012
C75937C6
C7C3A69A
C7266850
C753AC79
C758EDEC
C75D7C28
C7419AD5
C725A149
C75CCT6B
C7475434
C72189CA
C7564F50
C726AECS8
C714C8D7
C700A456
C704519F
C7F782A3
C7380CAS8
C735AA0F
C7382946
C7B8B8FB
C7A42DBS8
C7F43BCE
C7B852F2
C71FB850
C721F045
C74747AC

Ziua

09:57.:03
18:32:50
18:30:01
14:12:05
08:27:48
08:17:49
14:48:35
18:41:35

08:09:40
13:30:43
18:40:34
122:42:18
14:05:09
07:03:09
13232212
21:15:49

13:21:31
19:09:01
17:16:44
15:45:58
13:30:07
19:04:58
16:39:13
07:37:24
13307 224
082221525

116237557
11421 2215
13:16:55
14:03:34

12:53:59
13:01:07

Nu REMARCI

139 Ant: 8 OK
45 Ant: 9 OK
102| Ant: 5 OK
65 Ant: 1 OK
136 Ant: 2 OK
147| Ant: 1 OK
71 Ant: 1 OK
105 Ant: 1 OK
133| Ant: 2 OK
41 Ant: 1 OK
104 Ant: 1 OK
3 Ant: 1 OK
61 Ant: 5 OK
127| Ant: 7 OK
44 Ant: 6 OK
122| Ant: 6 OK
30 Ant: 7 OK
110 Ant: 9 OK
92 Ant: 8 OK
80 Ant: 4 OK
40 Ant: 6 OK
108 Ant: 3 OK
88 Ant: 1 OK
130| Ant: 3 OK
19 Ant: 3 OK
134 Ant: 2 OK
86 Ant: 1 OK
66 Ant: 1 OK
26 Ant: 4 OK
60 Ant: 1 OK
8 Ant: 5 OK
11 Ant: 8 OK

Versiunea

:MeGa 4.4e SN16003098



11.06.24

NUMAR CRESCATOR

COORDONATA X

PRINTAT LA

INEL INAUNTRU

DATA :

: 006485
:44.07.07

-11.06.24 18:29:44
-08.06.24 10:05:31

PORUMBEI IMBARCATI :173
NOM Numar inel

70 RO-18- 204782H
71 RO-19- 627753C
72 RO-21- 1232059H
73 RO-19- 627765C
74 RO-19- 627512C
75 RO-19- 627597C
76 RO-21- 1232291C
17 RO-19- 627655C
78 RO-21- 1232126C
79 RO-21- 1232287C
80 RO-19- 627516C
81 RO-17- 183461H
82 RO-18- 204226H
83 RO-19- 627832C
84 RO-18- 204254H
85 RO-18- 204726H
86 RO-17- 183616H
87 RO-20- 252259C
88 RO-21- 1232166H
89 RO-17- 183625H
90 RO-18- 204606H
91 RO-19- 627881C
92 RO-19- 627825C
93 RO-20- 252308H
94 RO-19- 627572C
95 RO-18- 204328H
96 RO-17- 183637H
97 RO-21- 1232102H
98 RO-19- 627543H
99 RO-21- 1232036H
100 RO-17- 183647H
101 RO-21- 1232259H
102 RO-21- 1232215H
103 RO-19- 627700C
104 RO-19- 627804C
105 RO-21- 1232148H
106 RO-17- 183926H

C73FE626
C7448786
C7F4A6F8
C7466179
C746F6DF
C74EC03A
C77E878E
C784416F
C715A281

C76A149F
C704365A
C7ESF956
C7DBD6AS
C7A40EQOB
C7A53B63
C7282906
C72AA491

C74AFCB2
C742A74F
C74557DF
C7439B3B
C7491F14
C725196F
C7401158
C7286705
C72BC6BA
C746F24C
C7025483
C72B4B95
C7281FB5
C7593DB4
C77EE2B9
CD64ECBC
C74AFA62
C77B4193
C7980079
C72D8510

Versiunea :MeGa 4.4e SN16003098
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COORDONATA Y

CEAS ATOMIC

CEASUL CITESTE

Dt

ff.: +0

Ora sosirii
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14:21:16

14:36:46
13:44:05
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13:33:43
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16:44:40
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16:44:33
06:36:44
13223533
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15:59:23
19:46:03
13:58:58
17220237
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17:22:48
12:48:51
20:19:46
14:200:51
13201 228

13:239:13
16:37:14
1731537
09:04:24
18:20:10
13210253
13:04:53

06:28:58
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-28.33.10
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Cursa nr.: 01 DATA : 11.06.24 Cursa .
NUMAR CRESCATOR :006485 NUMELE : TUDORACHE STEF
COORDONATA X :44.07.07 COORDONATA Y :28.33.10

PRINTAT LA :11.06.24 18:29:59 CEAS ATOMIC 211.06.24 18:26:23
INEL INAUNTRU :08.06.24 10:05:231 CEASUL CITESTE :11.06.24 18:26:23
Diff.: +0
PORUMBEI IMBARCATI :173
Ora sosirii

NOM Numar inel Inel elec Ziua Nu REMARCI
107 RO-18- 204350H C72D5473 09.06 14:57:44 74 Ant: 2 OK
108 RO-19- 627579C C72DB993 09.06 19:12:34 111 |, | Ante L3 OK
109 RO-19- 627842C C7203963 10.06 09:28:48 138| Ant: 3 OK
110 RO-18- 204256H C7456001 09.06 18:27:11 1017 Ant: 3 OK
111 RO-18- 204785H C72057E0 09.06 12:48:48 4 Ant: 1 OK
112 RO-19- 627767C C72D7243 09.06 13:19:09 27 Ant: 1 OK
113 RO-21- 1232241H C719ABF9
114 RO-19- 627586C C75CAFEO 09.06 13:38:47 49 Ant: 1 OK
115 RO-19- 627754C C767ACBA
116 RO-19- 627592C C7A13733 09.06 13:26:49 36 Ant: 6 OK
117 RO-21- 1232144H C7F0723B 09.06 13:38:06 48 Ant: 5 OK
118 RO-19- 627944cC C7CA955A 09.06 16:59:16 91 Ant: 4 OK
119 RO-19- 627975C C77F3FD9 09.06 15:02:21 76 Ant: 3 OK
120 RO-19- 627714C C77D9E4E 11.06 07:58:33 146| Ant: 4 OK
121 RO-17- 183450H C7744813 09.06 17:51:04 98 Ant: 4 OK
122 RO-17- 183409H C7366F0E 10.068 07:23:13 129| Ant: 3 OK
123 RO-18- 204315H C79DBE16 09.06 13:21:16 29 Ant: 3 OK
124 RO-20- 252202C C71EBA3B 09.06 14:05:43 62 Ant: 4 OK
125 RO-17- 183661H C7FDA606 10.06 07:49:23 132 Ant: 5 OK
126 RO-20- 252413C C770154F 09.06 13:23:37 33 Ant: 6 OK
127 RO-20- 252392C C7074FC4
128 RO-19- 627862C C732799C
129 RO-17- 183652H C700FB3B
130 RO-17- 183771H C7E9843B 09.06 19:33:47 113 Ant: 6 OK
131 RO-18- 204574H C785A6D8 09.06 14:50:58 73 Ant: 4 OK
132 RO-18- 204480C C735F415
133 RO-21- 1232072H C76FE27E 09.06 13:13:17 22 Ant: 5 OK
134 RO-17- 183864H C774EDBC 10.06 07:19:28 128| Ant: 6 OK
135 RO-18- 204730H C723B021
136 RO-20- 252292C C7BO9AE48 09.06 15:18:41 79 Ant: 6 OK
137 RO-20- 252223C C793BEB3 10.06 08:27:40 135| Ant: 4 OK
138 RO-18- 204684H C72356DD 09.06| 13:03:03 15 Ant: 5 OK
139 RO-18- 204750H C748EB95
140 RO-18- 204596H C7274662 10.06 10:02:19 140| Ant: 5 OK
141 RO-18- 204422H C74339D5 09.06 16:08:36 82 Ant: 5 OK
142 RO-19-627501C C7459812 09.06 20:27:56 117 Ant: 6 OK
143 RO-19- 627719C C7230FBS8 09.06 15:05:18 78 Ant: 3 OK

Versiunea :MeGa 4.4e SN16003098




LISTA SOSIRE Pagina 5
Cursa nr.: 01 DATA : 11.06.24 Cursa
NUMAR CRESCATOR :006485 NUMELE :TUDORACHE STEF
COORDONATA X :44.07.07 COORDONATA Y :28.33.10

PRINTAT LA :11.06.24 18:30:13 CEAS ATOMIC :11.06.24 18:26:23
INEL INAUNTRU :08.06.24 10:05:31 CEASUL CITESTE :11.06.24 18:26:23
Diff.: +0
PORUMBEI IMBARCATI :173
Ora sosirii

NOM Numar inel Inel elec Ziua Nu REMARCI
144 RO-19- 627894cC C75736B3 09.06 17:19:42 93 Ant: 5 OK
145 RO-20- 252412cC C7407D13 09.06 14:48:56 72 Ant: 3 OK
146 RO-17- 183720H C741C3A7 09.06 13:16:08 23 Ant: 6 OK
147 RO-20- 252349cC C748D2AF 09.06 17:20:39 95 Ant: 4 OK
148 RO-21- 1232029H C794E483 09.06 13:49:59 53 Ant: 5 OK
149 RO-17- 183583H C75CB3C5 09.06 14:47:08 70 Ant: 4 OK
150 RO-18- 204224H C7538325 09.06 18:39:44 103 Ant: 1 OK
1.51 RO-20- 252214cC C7734853 09.06 13:11:49 21 Ant: 5 OK
152 RO-19- 627756C C7410132 09.06 13:47:49 52 Ant: 3 OK
153 RO-17- 183423H C742331C

154 RO-19- 627526C C74AADAS 09.06 13:26:24 35 Ant: 4 OK
155 RO-17- 183623H C7DE3E33 09.06 20:07:18 115 Ant: 2 OR
156 RO-19- 627927C C76D5D20 10.06 06:06:29 124| Ant: 3 OK
157 RO-18- 204416H C77335D6 09.06 18:25:43 100| Ant: 3 OK
158 RO-17- 183414H C781F90cC 09.06 13:37:14 47 Ant: 3 OK
159 RO-18- 204383H C7B840B5 09.06 13:31:16 42 Ant: 9 OK
160 RO-20- 252246C C77E3718 09.06 13:31:36 43 Ant: 3 OK
161 RO-19- 627864C C7F75DF8 10.06 11:37:16 142 | Ant: 8 OK
162 RO-20- 252205C C7EF1795 09.06 13:55:51 55 Ant: 4 OK
163 RO-19- 627790C C7313181 10.06 10:51:27 1417| Ant: 9 OK
164 RO-17- 183587H C7007018

165 RO-19- 627985C C7384053 09.06 13:27:18 37 Ant: 5 OK
166 RO-19- 627792C C76F11CE 09.06 15:03:35 P Ant: 6 OK
1677 RO-18- 204237H C7D80786 09.06 13:16:37 25 Ant: 5 OK
168 RO-17- 183707H C77D14EF 09.06 13:28:48 38 Ant: 4 OK
169 RO-18- 204724H C7C70FB3 09.06 13:16:32 24 Ant: 4 OK
170 RO-18- 204325H C74D862F 09.06 13:19:35 28 Ant: 6 OK
171 RO-18- 204658C C7916C15 09.06 13:28:57 39 Ant: 4 OK
172 RO-17- 183919H C79370F1

173 RO-20- 252228C C7A535A0 09.06 18:51:17 106| Ant: 4 OK
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